
Week Deposit Balance Week Deposit Balance Week Deposit Balance

� 1 $� 1 $ � 1 � 18 $ � 18 $ � 171  35 $ � 35 $ � 630

 �2 $� 2 $ � 3  �19 $ � 19 $ � 190  36 $ � 36 $ � 666

 �3 $� 3 $ � 6  �20 $� 20 $ � 210  37 $ � 37 $ � 703

 �4 $� 4 $ � 10  �21 $ � 21 $ � 231  38 $ � 38 $ � 741

 �5 $� 5 $ � 15  �22 $ � 22 $ �253  39 $ � 39 $ � 780

 �6 $� 6 $ � 21  �23 $ � 23 $ � 276  40 $ � 40 $ � 820

 �7 $� 7 $ � 28  �24 $ � 24 $ �300  41 $    41 $ � 861

 �8 $ � 8 $ � 36 � 25 $ � 25 $ �325  42 $ � 42 $ � 903

 �9 $ � 9 $ � 45 �26 $ � 26 $ � 351  43 $ � 43 $ � 946

 �10 $ �10 $ � 55 � 27 $ � 27 $ � 378  44 $ � 44 $ � 990

 �11 $ � 11 $ � 66 �28 $ � 28 $ �406  45 $ � 45 $ �1,035

 �12 $ � 12 $ � 78 �29 $� 29 $ �435  46 $ � 46 $ � 1,081

 �13 $ � 13 $ � 91 �30 $ �30 $ �465  47 $ � 47 $ � 1,128

 �14 $ �14 $ �105  �31 $ � 31 $ �496  48 $ � 48 $ � 1,176

 �15 $ � 15 $ �120  �32 $ � 32 $ �528  49 $ � 49 $� 1,225

 �16 $ � 16 $� 136  �33 $ � 33 $ � 561  50 $ � 50 $ �1,275

 �17 $� 17 $ �153  �34 $ � 34 $ �595  51 $ � 51 $ �1,326

Success!  52 $ � 52 $ �1,378

Saving money can certainly be a challenge, however with the  
52-Week Money Challenge it can be a lot easier! The idea is  
simple; you start by putting away $1 the first week and then  
gradually increase the amount you put away by $1 each week, 
(Example: $1 Week 1, $2 Week 2, $3 Week 3) until you are putting 
away $52 dollars on Week 52. At the end of 52 weeks, you will have 
saved $1,378! The 52-Week Money Challenge is an excellent way  
to guide you in developing better savings habits for future use.

Take the 
52-Week Challenge
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